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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Broussard171
K2 Academy

9.600 9.425 9.3259.400 37.750
2 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Reagan Fowler413
RBGA

9.625 9.425 9.0509.225 37.325
1 1T 6 2 2 

2 

Ava Kuhlman169
K2 Academy

9.550 9.375 9.0009.100 37.025
3T 3T 8T 3T 3 

3 

Kiersten Wythe456
RBGA

9.350 9.275 8.9509.400 36.975
7 6 2T 5 4 

4 

Brynn Hayles423
RBGA

9.200 9.300 8.7259.600 36.825
9 5 1 7 5 

5 

Rachel Yborra457
RBGA

9.550 9.250 8.6009.400 36.800
3T 7T 2T 8 6 

6 

Sophia Garza415
RBGA

9.425 9.250 8.8509.100 36.625
5 7T 8T 6 7 

7 

Sam Campbell175
K2 Academy

9.225 9.375 8.3259.350 36.275
8 3T 5 10 8 

8 

Kennadi Batiste395
RBGA

9.400 8.500 9.0008.700 35.600
6 13 13 3T 9 

9 

Katie Peloquin438
RBGA

9.100 8.925 8.2259.125 35.375
10T 9 7 11 10 

10 

Aubree Ford174
K2 Academy

9.050 8.850 8.4258.750 35.075
12 10 12 9 11 

11 

Rees Runnels356
East Texas Twisters

9.100 8.700 8.0008.950 34.750
10T 12 11 13 12 

12 

Isabella Miller355
East Texas Twisters

9.000 8.750 7.3509.100 34.200
13 11 8T 14 13 

13 

Marlow Graeber168
K2 Academy

8.950 8.300 8.1758.450 33.875
14 14 14 12 14 

14 

Kaicey Angelle392
RBGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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